RS
Product

Number

25615040
25620040
25625040
25635040
25645040
25660040
25675040
25690040
20920040
20925040
20930040
20940040
20950040
20965040
20980040
209100040
21635040
21645040
21655040
21670040
21685040
216110040

i
Item.No.

GBS-5.6x150
GBS-5.6x200
GBS-5.6x250
GBS-5.6x350
GBS-5.6x450
GBS-5.6x600
GBS-5.6x750
GBS-5.6x900
GBS-9x200
GBS-9x250
GBS-9x300
GBS-9x400
GBS-9x500
GBS-9x650
GBS-9x800
GBS-9x1000
GBS-16x350
GBS-16x450
GBS-16x550
GBS-16x700
GBS-16x850
GBS-16x1100

KEL

Approx.
Length
mm ( inch )

150 ( 5.9" )
200(7.9")
250 (9.8")
350 (13.8")
450 (17.7")
600 ( 23.6")
750 (29.5")
900 (354" )
200 (7.9")
250 (9.8")
300 (11.8")
400 (15.7")
500 ( 19.7")
650 ( 25.6" )
800 ( 31.5")
1000 ( 39.4")
350 (13.8")
450 (17.7")
550 ( 21.7" )
700 ( 27.6")
850 (33.5")
1100 ( 43.3")

BARER

BB AL PVCEB L]
IBIERER-40°C~85°C

FrERM B 3045316

Technicalinformation

Coating:PVC
Waerking Temp:-40C to 85C

FREEEAHSRESEEEN  Description: Black Band with Metallic Buckle
Wk SF PR 9% Flammability: Fireproof

ST RS Other Properties: UV-resistant

Pt Product Feature
EEZBINEHFENF2EaRBE  Metallic buckle helps to distinguish fromblack
L, nylon cable ties.
SiEHEatPVCEEHESE  PVC coated band is thicker and

EF softer,thanpolyester coated band.

MY S LUEMEIYMYbER{R  Coated band provides additionaledge

i, Fe s mEa R,

=EW ERET

Width Thickness
mm mim

{inch ) {inch)

5.6 (0.22" ) 1.00 (0.039")

91035 ) 1.00(0039%)

16 (0.63") 1.2 (0.047")

protection,prevent the corrosionbetween

dissimilar materials.

fih o/
Eqiﬂ )
MIN.Loop

Tenﬂe(!‘m;e;gth

BARE

Maximum
Bundle
Dia.mm (in)

37 (146")

a%

50 (1.97")

63 (2.48")

B 350(80)
115 ( 4.53" )
154 ( 6.06" )
178 ( 7.01" )
229 (9.02")
52 (2.05")
65 (2.56")
78 (3.07")
102{402°} 450100
128 ( 5.04" )

165 (65"
204 (8.03")

254 (10°)

89 (3.5")
115 ( 4.53" )
141 ( 5.55" )
179 ( 7.05" ) wiR 20
216 (85")

280 (11.02")

Material: Stainless Steel Grade 304 or 316

packing

100pcs



