



技术信息
 产品材料:不锈钢材质304或316
 喷塑材料:PVC电缆料
 操作温度:-40°C~85°C
 产品描述:黑色带身及金属色搭扣
 防火等级:阻燃
 材料特性:抗紫外线

Technical information
 Material: Stainless Steel Grade 304 or 316
 Coating:PVC
 Working Temp:-40C to 85C
 Description: Black Band with Metallic Buckle
 Flammability: Fireproof
 Other Properties: UV-resistant



产品特性
 金属搭扣有利于区别于黑色尼龙扎带;
 与喷塑带身相比,PVC包塑带身更厚更软;
 喷塑带身可以提供额外的边缘保护,并避免金属间的腐蚀。

Product Feature
 Metallic buckle helps to distinguish from black nylon cable ties.
 PVC coated band is thicker and softer, than polyester coated band.
 Coated band provides additional edge protection, prevent the corrosion between dissimilar materials.

物料编号 Product Number	型号 Item.No.	长度 L Approx. Length mm (inch)	宽度W Width mm (inch)	厚度T Thickness mm (inch)	最大束径 Maximum Bundle Dia.mm (in)	拉力 公斤 (磅) MIN. Loop Tensile Strength kg (lbs)	包装 packing
25615040	GBS-5.6x150	150 (5.9")	5.6 (0.22")	1.00 (0.039")	37 (1.46")	350 (80)	100pcs
25620040	GBS-5.6x200	200 (7.9")			50 (1.97")		
25625040	GBS-5.6x250	250 (9.8")			63 (2.48")		
25635040	GBS-5.6x350	350 (13.8")			89 (3.5")		
25645040	GBS-5.6x450	450 (17.7")			115 (4.53")		
25660040	GBS-5.6x600	600 (23.6")			154 (6.06")		
25675040	GBS-5.6x750	750 (29.5")			178 (7.01")		
25690040	GBS-5.6x900	900 (35.4")			229 (9.02")		
20920040	GBS-9x200	200 (7.9")	9 (0.35")	1.00 (0.039")	52 (2.05")	450 (100)	
20925040	GBS-9x250	250 (9.8")			65 (2.56")		
20930040	GBS-9x300	300 (11.8")			78 (3.07")		
20940040	GBS-9x400	400 (15.7")			102 (4.02")		
20950040	GBS-9x500	500 (19.7")			128 (5.04")		
20965040	GBS-9x650	650 (25.6")			165 (6.5")		
20980040	GBS-9x800	800 (31.5")			204 (8.03")		
209100040	GBS-9x1000	1000 (39.4")			254 (10")		
21635040	GBS-16x350	350 (13.8")	16 (0.63")	1.2 (0.047")	89 (3.5")	900 (200)	
21645040	GBS-16x450	450 (17.7")			115 (4.53")		
21655040	GBS-16x550	550 (21.7")			141 (5.55")		
21670040	GBS-16x700	700 (27.6")			179 (7.05")		
21685040	GBS-16x850	850 (33.5")			216 (8.5")		
216110040	GBS-16x1100	1100 (43.3")			280 (11.02")		